## F0000000403 **Document** Number

CT Corporation System 660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615 Attn: Jeff Netherton

> 3107839 ----01/24/00--01063--020 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.1 \*\*\*\*\*70.00

CORPORATION(S) NAME

Name

Trinity Equipment Manufa	cturing Company		ho UAN
	$\overline{( )}$		UAN 21 PM
(x) Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger	M 2: 03
(x) Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark	<del></del>
() Limited Partnership () LLC	<ul> <li>() Annual Report</li> <li>() Name Registration</li> <li>() Fictitious Name</li> </ul>	() Other () Change of RA () UCC	
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() CUS	

() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	() After 4:30	
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up	
() Mail Out			

01/24/00 Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier Acknowledgement W.P. Verifier



JAN-18-200	0 08:52 CT	CORP		214 754 0921	P.03/08
* * *			,		
APPLIC	CATION BY FOREIGN	N CORPORATION ; BUSINESS IN FI	FOR AUTHO LORIDA	RIZATION TO TRANS	SACT
REGISTER A F	CE WITH SECTION 607.1. OREIGN CORPORATION	TO TRANSACT BUSIN	TES, THE FOLI NESS IN THE ST	OWING IS SUBMITTED 1 ATE OF FLORIDA	ODJAN 2
(Name of corp words or abbr	Equipment Manufact poration; must include the wor eviations of like import in lang or partnership if not so contai	d "INCORPORATED", " Juage as will clearly indic	ate that it is a com	DRPORATION' or oration instead of a	I PH 2: 0
2. Delawa	are	2	75-28351	08	3 H5
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is	incorporated)	(FEI nur	nber, if applicable)	ning and a second s
4. 7/30/9	99	5Pe	rpetual		· - ·
(D:	ate of incorporation)	(Duration:	Year corp. will co	ase to existor "perpetual")	<u> </u>
6. <u>Busin</u> e	<u>ess not yet transac</u>	ted. upsu gu	un 1.	·	
(Date fir:	st transacted business in Florid	da.) (SEÉ SECTIONS 607	7.1501, 607.1502 :	ind 817,155, F.S.)	
7. <u>P. 0.</u>	Box 35721	- · · · ·	·····	· ···- ···· · ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ·	inerare de la sécurio de la compañía
Dallas	. Texas 75235-0721				-
	(Cur	rrent mailing address)			
0.	cture and/or sales			•	
(Purpose	(s) of corporation authorized i	in home state or country to	o be carried out in	state of Florida)	
9. Name and st	reet address of Florida re	gistered agent: (P.O.)	Box or Mail Dro	p Box <u>NOT acceptable</u> )	
Name:	C T Corporation System				
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	d			
	Plantation		W1. 11. 00004		
		······································	Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip code	:)	
	. <u> </u>		(22)	7	
10. Registered	agent's acceptance:				
this application, I with the provision	ed as registered agent and to hereby accept the appointme s of all statutes relative to the my position as registered age C T Corporation Sys	nt as registered agent an proper and complete per nt. tem	d agree to act in b farmance of my a Terri Attebe	his copacity. I further agree ( luties, and I am familiar with My	to comply
		way	Assistant Sec	etary	

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL010-97200 C T System Childre

•

JAN-18-2000	Ø8:52
s * * . •	

٠

· .-- ·

A. DÏREC	TORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Directo Chainian:	or Timothy R. Wallace	
Address:	2525 Stemmons Freeway	
<del></del>	Dallas, Texas 75207	å
Directo Vice Chaim	nan: John L. Adams	
Address:	2525 Stemmons Freeway	
	Dallas, Texas 75207	RATIO
Director:	Mark W. Stiles	<b>N3</b> 045
Address:	2525 Stemmons Freeway	
<u></u>	Dallas, Texas 75207	· · ·
Director:		· • •
Address:		
B OFFIC	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
President:	William J. O'Connell	
	2525 Stemmons Freeway	<u> </u>
	Dallas, Texas 75207	,
	ant: Jim S. Ivy	<u>.                                    </u>
Àddress:	2525 Stemmons Freeway	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••	Dallas, Texas 75207	
Secretary: _	Michael G. Fortado	
Address:	2525 Stemmons Freeway	· -
	Dallas, Texas 75207	
Treasurer: _	Neil O. Shoop	<u>-</u>
Address:	2525 Stemmons Freeway	
	Dallas, Texas 75207	10 m 10 1
NOTE: If r	accessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
13	1110 tatat	· ··· · <u>·</u> ··· · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	• ••
!4	Michael G. Fortado, Secretary	· ·
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

۵ e

FL019 - 9/2/99 C T System Unline

Chairman:

Timothy R. Wallace 2525 Stemmons Freeway Dallas, Texas 75207

Vice Chairman:

Mark W. Stiles 2525 Stemmons Freeway Dallas, Texas 75207

**Executive Vice President** 

John L. Adams 2525 Stemmons Freeway Dallas, Texas 75207



PAGE 1

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRINITY EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING COMPANY" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES



3067384 8300

001033901

AUTHENTICATION: DATE:

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

01-21-00

0212050